【5月限定】スパイシーカリーつけそば!千思萬考 玉村町【ちひログ】

スポンサーリンク

ちひログ
お馴染み千思萬考の今月の限定はー

DSC00785_201605191049560a1.jpg
スパイシーカリーつけそば!(ラーメンも選べる)
今月も3回目にしてやっと食べられました。

DSC01064.jpg
ひき肉たーーーーっぷり!ガパオくらいな勢いです。

DSC01065.jpg
そして、ドライトマト、ナス、アスパラ、ヤングコーンと夏野菜が乗ったお馴染みビロビロ麺。

DSC01062_201605191109121b6.jpg
千思萬考さんいくとつけ麺よりラーメン選んでしまうんですが、カレーにはこのビロビロがとても合いますね!

DSC01066.jpg
そしてついつい頼んじゃうよね!チーズ&ごはん!カレーだもんね!

DSC01068_2016051911115188b.jpg
麺食べ終わってからでも十分残るほどたっぷりのひき肉が嬉しいです。

DSC01069_20160519111153872.jpg
来月にも期待
千思萬考
住所:群馬県佐波郡玉村町大字福島1075-14
定休日:毎月1日、11日、21日、31日
営業時間:7:00-10:00 11:00-14:00
※「ちひログを見た」というとアンペアーの宣伝になります。


↑ここいらへん

↓以前の記事はこちらです↓

千思萬考
「千思萬考」の記事一覧です。

<今後の予定>
5/25 新里ちゃんねる収録(着物ファクトリーにいさと)
5/29 高崎ストリート(ラジオ高崎)
6/03 新里ちゃんねる配信(まちなかテレビ)
6/10 アンペアーのシュミ!公開生配信(まちなかテレビ)

コメント

  1. MI より:

    This water quality Record has been Recently Developed and distributed by the Metropolis
    of Buchanan as a Portion of the Work Great Lakes,
    and vitality (EGLE) continually monitor all drinking water utilities to manage compliance with SDWA rules.

    Distributed to all water customers from July 1 each
    year. During
    Your drinking water source is protected by meeting or exceeding
    of water standards as recorded in the Safe Drinking Water

    As demanded by Consumer Confidence Report (CCR) laws of this newly amended SDWA, a water quality report will be
    Organic contaminants. We want our clients to be
    more informed about their drinking water safety
    and quality. If you have some

    To provide enlightening advice regarding your drinking tap water
    supply to our clients customers. This document demonstrates

    The Buchanan town Hall
    As a way to influence the presence of almost any natural, inorganic, volatile organic and
    natural or synthetic taken hundreds of water samples
    Comments or questions about our water distribution method or this
    report, make sure you contact: town of Buchanan Public,
    JT Adkerson
    Services Director -LRB-269-RRB- 695-3844.
    Our Metropolis Commission meets the s e c o n d and on Monday of every month at 7
    p.m. at

    America Environmental Protection Agency (USEPA) and the Michigan Division of Natural Environment,

タイトルとURLをコピーしました